Committee Item No. ----"*'------
Board Item No; _______ _
COMMITTEE/BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
AGENDA PACKET CONTENTS LIST
Committee: Budget & Finance Committee
Board of Supervisors Meeting Date ______ _
Cmte Board
D D

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
Treasurer and Tax Collector
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Page 2
Tax-Defaulted Properties Eligible for 2020 Auction
Revised January 31, 2020 1
Tax-Defaulted Properties Eligible for 2020 Auction
3 0253T-095C 0253T 095C 1000 PINE ST 95C OTOWERS WHOESALE LLC TS-TIMESHARE 1,354.60
_1!791.86
0253T 099G 1000 PINE ST 99G ELVEY WADE N & ANNETTE M TS-TIMESHARE 1,295.49
1,922.97
0253T-110S 0253T 110S 1000 PINE ST 110S ZOU GEORGE TS-TIMESHARE 1,796.29
1,818.88
0253T-118N 0253T 118N 1000 PINE ST 118N NEVES JOSEPH FAMILY TRUST TS-TIMESHARE 1,316.43
Revised January 31, 2020 2
Tax-Defaulted Properties Eligible for 2020 Auction
3 0253T-278N 0253T -· -·. 1000 PINE ST 278N PAPPAS JAMES L & ALICE M ...................................
3 0256T-070P 0256T 070P 710 POWELL ST LONE STAR WEB INC
3 0256T-238P 0256T 238P 710 POWELL ST BEVIS, BRAM & BRADY J
3
Revised January 31, 2020 3
TS-TIMESHARE
TS-TIMESHARE